11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

NNNRNNNNNNNNN

BRRERRR LR R R

59000
68000
68000
68000
68000
68000
68000
68000
68000
68000
68001
138000

0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE

VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE

PERMANENTE

PERMANENTE

ococoocoocooocoocooooo

NOMINA DE VACANCIAS FORMATO SFP CORRESPONDIENTE AL MES DE NOVIEMBRE 2019

111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

10 FO2
10 U2
10 U2
10 U2
10 U2
10 U2
10 U2
10 U2
10 U2
10 U2
10 U5
10 uu4a

2112562
2070900
2070900
2070900
2070900
2070900
2070900
2070900
2070900
2070900
2254100
3511400

0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO

ASISTENTE 11
PROFESOR
PROFESOR
PROFESOR
PROFESOR
PROFESOR
PROFESOR
PROFESOR
PROFESOR
PROFESOR
PROFESOR
DOCENTE INVESTIGADOR

zzzzzzzzzzzz

NNNRNNNNNNNNN

secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial

secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial
secretgeneral @fial

30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



